
Frankfort Pixie Softball – Fall 2020 Schedule 

 

1. Tuesday August 18, 6:00pm Green Street  Flora 1 

2. Thursday August 20, 5:30pm Dayton   Dayton 1 

 

3. Monday August 24, 5:30pm Rossville  Rossville 

4. Thursday August 27, 6:30pm Dayton   Dayton 2 

 

5. Tuesday Sept 1, 5:30pm  Green Street  Dayton 1 

6. Thursday Sept 3, 5:30pm  Cole Elem  Cole 

 

7. Tuesday Sept 8, 6:00pm  Green Street  Mulberry 

8. Thursday Sept 10, 6:00pm Dayton   Dayton 2 

 

9. Monday Sept 14, 5:30pm Flora   Flora 1 

10. Wednesday Sept 16, 5:30pm Flora   Flora 2 

11. Saturday Sept 19, 10:00am Green Street  Klondike 

 

12. Tuesday Sept 22, 5:30pm Battleground Fld E Battleground 

 

End of Season Tournament 

Thurs – Sat Sep 24 – Sep 26  TBD 

 


